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Appointed Staff:

Ms. Amy Foster Clerical 5064 afoster@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Lisa Rice Clerical 5165 lrice@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Eric Carlile Clerical 5175 ecarlile@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Amy Brown Administrative 5092 abbrown@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Mike Reagle Administrative 5016 mreagle@tntech.edu 2027

Ms. Jennifer Dewar Clerical 5066 jdewar@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Kim Hanna Administrative 5001 khanna@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Mark Wilson Administrative 5057 mwilson@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. John Liu Administrative 5036 johnliu@tntech.edu 2026

Mr. Dan Warren Administrative 5041 dwwarren@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Bedelia Russell Administrative 5001 bhrussell@tntech.edu 2026

Dir. Fred Nichols Administrative 5081 fnichols@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Joseph Slater Administrative 5005 jslater@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Rob Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Claire Stinson Administrative 5206 cstinson@tntech.edu 2025

Agriculture and Human Ecology:

Dr. Michael Nattrass Faculty 5034 mnattrass@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Hannah Upole Faculty 5035 hupole@tntech.edu 2025

Arts & Sciences:

Dr. Twanelle Majors Faculty 5055 tmajors@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Richard Le Borne Faculty 5054 rleborne@tntech.edu 2026

Business:

Dr. Thomas Timmerman Faculty 5022 Ttimmerman@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Kyle Turner Faculty 5022 kturner@tntech.edu 2025

Education:

Dr. Sandi Smith-Andrews Faculty 5042 sjsmith@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. David Mann Faculty 5043 dmann@tntech.edu 2027

Engineering:

Dr. Jerry Gannod Faculty 5101 jgannod@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Joseph Ojo Faculty 5004 jojo@tntech.edu 2027

Fine Arts

Dr. Wei Tsun Chang Faculty 5045 WTChang@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Colin Hill Faculty 5045 cjhill@tntech.edu 2027

Interdisciplinary Studies :

Dr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Dennis Tennant Faculty 5073 dtenneant@tntech.edu 2027

Library:

Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2025

Nursing:

Dr. Andrew Donadio Faculty 5001 adonadio@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Mary Lou Fornehed (past chair) Faculty 5001 mcfornehed@tntech.edu 2025

Elected Members-at-Large:

Dr. Amy Hill Faculty 5033 amyhill@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Kristine Craven (Chair) Faculty 5002 kcraven@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Kristen Trent Faculty 5031 ktrent@tntech.edu 2027

Dr. Mark Creter Faculty 5053 mcreter@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Leslie Suters Faculty 5045 lsuters@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Steven Seiler Faculty 5052 sseiler@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Teddy Burch Faculty 5072 tburch@tntech.edu 2025

Dr. Yun Ding Faculty 5072 yding@tntech.edu 2025

Students:

Ms. Kelsey Hewitt Student kahewitt43@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Braxton Westbrook Student bswestbroo42@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Kensea Skelton Student keskelton42@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Esma Fidan Student efidan42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Philip Oldham

Resource Persons: Dr. Julie Baker, Dr. Kevin Braswell, Kevin Vedder, Cynthia Polk-Johnson, Mr. Brian Seiler, Mr. Lee Wray
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